

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:	14-043PL	Version: 1	Name:	PL - 4244 Atlantic Avenue	
Туре:	PL-Agenda Item		Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/26/2014		In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	7/17/2014		Final action:	7/17/2014	
Title:	Recommendation to approve a Conditional Use Permit (CUP) request to allow the sale of beer, produced on site, for off-site consumption (Type 23 License) associated with a restaurant and accessory micro-brewery located at 4244 Atlantic Avenue within the Commercial Neighborhood Pedestrian (CNP) district and accept Categorical Exemption 14-042. (District 8) (Application No. 1404 -15)				
Sponsors:	Planning Commission				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 4244 Atlantic staff report.pdf, 2. 4244 atlantic exhibit b plans.pdf, 3. 4244 atlantic exhibit b pics.pdf, 4. 4244 Atlantic Avenue exhibit C.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу	Act	ion	Result
7/17/2014	1 Plannir	ng Commission	app	prove recommendation	Pass